Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies ‘

Company Number

07395889 '

Name of Company

Hertfordshire Transport Services Limited formerly St Albans Transport Services Limited

|/ dte

Elizabeth Arakapiotis, Mountview Court, 1148 High Road, Whetstone, London, N20 ORA

the liquidator{®) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars
as at 13 March 2015

Signe ) {ﬂﬂ\&\ Date 11 March 2015

il
\

Kallis & Company

Mountview Court N
1148 High Road Insolvency & <
Whetstone &
London, N20 ORA g 435J6EH"
14/03/2015 #310

COMPANIES HOUSE
Ref HER2835/EA/KG/OC | 1

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Hertfordshire Transport Services Limited formerly St Albans Transport Services
Limited

on the 13 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name \Jogyu 43 Lraneas C)ngég
Signed
ﬂ.’
. Cal
Dated & Q1S .
Zz
=]
o
! . .
< A435J6EX
© st 14/03/2015 4312

COMPANIES HOUSE




Henfo}dshlre Transport Services Limited formerly St Albans Transport Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets.

Plant, Machinery& computer equipment 6,706 00 Uncertain
Third Party Funds 2,400 00 2,400 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,400 00

Signature -‘9/ - Date_ (3 % ¢35

/4




Hertfordshire Transport Services Limited formerly St Albans Transport Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,400 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,400 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,400 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,400 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,40000
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,400 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 101,500 00
Banks/Institutions 25,849 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 166,465 Q0
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 22,643 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 172,627 00
489,084 0O
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {486,684 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {486,684 00)
Issued and called up capitai
Ordinary Sharehalders 4 00
4 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {486,688 00)

,"'
Signature VJ . - Date__ !> 3-¢>




00 €1 SLOZ YrEN €1

1 jo | @bed

- - %\ aimeubig

0l ¥10Z 13A 08 Sdl

Buljejo] saug g

00'¥80'68Y

00 G9¥'991 ZZ| 863N ‘auf L uodn apseomaN ‘uojuaqbuo ADUSAOSU] 8210 SUOHINGUILOD IN {IAVd) swoisng g anuaasy WH OOND
00 £v9'Ce MVZ L ZN Uopuo 'saueq usalb p6/ 'asnoH (opded 10 8010 jeaiuyds) plaius SwIoISND pue snuaady INH LOHD
00 £29°CLL avi 621 'loodiaA] 193.)g sawer '9snoH ueibay 1004 WS (LWA) swoisn) g anuasdy WH OOHD
00 000001 SHY LMD Ma10 'PEOY RIS sonsiBo Hadx3 003D
00 0051 XNZ ALD3T ‘uopuoq ‘peoy A ZG) ‘esnoH dwey 0Q g Japuexaly $3leyd 002D
00 6¥8'GZ ggz 2831 18130197 21d Jueg shejoreq 00990
3 ssaIppy aweN Aay

sJojipal) Auedwo) - g
pallwi] S@21AJ9S Hodsuel| sueq|y 3§ Alewao) pajiwi S92IAIeS Jodsued ] aliysplojIay
Auedwon g sijey




90 €1 S10T Yte £1 CL0Z 13A 70S SdI % L jo | abed

N auneubits
14 Buipeio] seuugz z
Z 0 Z 0 HO8 gLOS ‘Bpemss|bbig ‘Yoid uoisy ¢/ Jnopela( sawer Jle JW  00CH
Z 0 z 0 sueqy 15 ‘Asujon uopuo ‘snusay Angsden /¥ sJaquWeys) siouelq ueyleuor i 00DH
jejol PYIo pIO Jaid ssaIppy awepN Aay

siapjoyaseys - o
pajlwI S991A19G Modsuel] sueqy }S Aaw0) pajiwl S9d1Azeg Jodsuel | allysplojsH
Auedwoy g sijjey



